
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ciaran Jarvis - (776646) - Worsley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:32.59 417 H 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:34.11 404 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:34.33 403 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:35.98 390 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:36.88 383 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:37.89 376 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:42.35 346 F 11/07/15 City of Manchester AST Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

2:46.65 320 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:49.29 305 H 23/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

2:53.38 284 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

3:01.24 248 H 18/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Salford 3

3:01.68 247 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:02.70 242 F 13/07/13 CO Manchester 1st Summer LC Open Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

3:13.95 203 H 02/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

3:14.20 202 H 19/01/13 City of Leeds New Year Meet Leeds Co Salford 3

3:16.87 194 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:34.87 149 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:35.66 147 H 01/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Co Salford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:34.11 404 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:36.88 383 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:35.98 390 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Salford 1

2:34.33 403 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:32.59 417 H 24/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:37.89 376 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

2:42.35 346 F 11/07/15 City of Manchester AST Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

2:49.29 305 H 23/11/14 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield  3

2:46.65 320 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:53.38 284 F 12/07/14 City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

3:01.24 248 H 18/01/14 Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014 Leeds Co Salford 3

3:01.68 247 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:02.70 242 F 13/07/13 CO Manchester 1st Summer LC Open Meet Manchester Co Salford 3

3:14.20 202 H 19/01/13 City of Leeds New Year Meet Leeds Co Salford 3

3:13.95 203 H 02/12/12 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

3:16.87 194 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

3:35.66 147 H 01/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Co Salford 1

3:34.87 149 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


